
N5 PHYSICS – SUPPORTED STUDY SCHEDULE 

Day Topic 

Wednesday 11th February understanding the assignment 

Wednesday 18th February revision/exam strategies 

Wednesday 25th February Waves & Radiation recap 

Wednesday 4th March Dynamics & Space recap 

Wednesday 11th March Energy & Electricity recap 

Wednesday 18th March graphs/data handling 

Wednesday 25th March general revision 

Wednesday 1st April general revision 

Wednesday 8th April HOLIDAY 

Wednesday 15th April HOLIDAY 

Wednesday 22nd April STUDY LEAVE 

Wednesday 29th April STUDY LEAVE 

Wednesday 6th May STUDY LEAVE 

Wednesday 13th May STUDY LEAVE 

Wednesday 20th May STUDY LEAVE 
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